Te
st
Co
nn
ec
to
rs
Po
m
on
a
2120 (800) 346-6873
POMONA Test Clips and Accessories
Description Length
(in.)
Price EachFig.
1 25 50
MOLDED BREAKOUTS
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
A
B C
D E
F G
H I
J K
565-4969 D BNC female to 20AWG leads 5.9 7.16 6.82 6.48
565-2630 E BNC female to mini alligator clips 5.0 10.69 10.19 9.68
565-2631 E BNC female to minigator clips 5.9 10.69 10.17 9.65
565-3788 F BNC female to Minigrabber test clips 5.5 10.59 10.09 9.59
565-3789 F BNC male to Minigrabber test clips 5.5 12.79 12.17 11.54
565-3221 G BNC female to stacking pin tip plugs 5.5 13.17 12.54 11.91
565-3073 H BNC female to multi-stacking banana plugs 5.4 10.46 9.97 9.47
565-4970 I BNC male to 20AWG leads 5.9 9.64 9.17 8.70
565-5187-C-36 J Minigrabber test clips to BNC male RG58C/U 36.0 18.15 17.27 16.38
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
Description Length
(in.)
Price EachFig.
1 25 50
SMA PLUG 50 OHM CABLE
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
Description Length
(in.)
Price EachFig.
1 25 50
BNC PLUG TO SMA PLUG 50OHM
TEFLON INSULATED CABLE
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
RG316/U
565-4935-BB-24 C BNC male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 24 45.72 43.54 41.36
565-4935-BB-48 C BNC male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 48 45.72 43.54 41.36
565-4935-BB-60 C BNC male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 60 45.72 43.54 41.36
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No.
Description Price EachFig. Length
(in.) 1 25
BNC TO BNC WITH MOLDED STRAIN RELIEF
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO.
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 50
RG58C/U
565-2249-C-12 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 12 14.98 14.27 13.56
565-2249-C-24 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 24 14.98 14.27 13.56
565-2249-C-36 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 36 14.98 14.27 13.56
565-2249-C-48 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 48 18.84 17.94 17.04
565-2249-C-60 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 60 18.47 17.57 16.66
565-2249-C-72 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 72 18.47 17.57 16.66
565-2249-C-120 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 120 22.03 20.95 20.01
565-2249-C-180 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 180 26.65 25.35 24.05
RG223
565-2249-Y-12 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 12 23.34 22.23 21.12
565-2249-Y-24 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 24 23.34 22.23 21.12
565-2249-Y-36 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 36 24.58 23.41 22.24
565-2249-Y-48 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 48 25.65 24.43 23.21
565-2249-Y-60 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 60 27.79 26.47 25.15
565-2249-Y-72 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 72 29.65 28.24 26.83
RG59B/U
565-2249-E-12 K BNC male to BNC male, 75Ω 12 16.05 15.29 14.53
565-2249-E-24 K BNC male to BNC male, 75Ω 24 16.05 15.29 14.53
565-2249-E-36 K BNC male to BNC male, 75Ω 36 14.96 14.19 13.52
565-2249-E-48 K BNC male to BNC male, 75Ω 48 18.94 18.04 17.14
565-2249-E-60 K BNC male to BNC male, 75Ω 60 18.94 18.04 17.14
565-2249-E-72 K BNC male to BNC male, 75Ω 72 17.57 16.66 15.88
RG174/U
565-2249-K-12 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 12 23.37 22.26 21.15
565-2249-K-24 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 24 22.69 21.61 20.53
565-2249-K-36 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 36 22.24 21.15 20.07
565-2249-K-48 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 48 24.58 23.41 22.24
565-2249-K-60 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 60 24.58 23.41 22.24
565-2249-K-72 K BNC male to BNC male, 50Ω 72 26.02 24.78 23.54
RG174/U
565-4846-K-24 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 24 44.44 42.32 40.20
565-4846-K-48 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 48 44.44 42.32 40.20
565-4846-K-60 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 60 44.44 42.32 40.20
RG316/U
565-4846-BB-24 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 24 49.47 47.11 44.75
565-4846-BB-48 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 48 49.47 47.11 44.75
565-4846-BB-60 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 60 49.47 47.11 44.75
RG142B/U
565-4846X24 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 24 65.53 62.41 59.29
565-4846X48 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 48 65.53 62.41 59.29
565-4846-X-60 A SMA male (plug) to SMA male (plug), 50Ω 60 65.53 62.41 59.29
565-72926-C-40 A IEC Insulated BNC Male 50Ω Cable 40 12.74 12.13 11.52
565-5144-48-0 B SMD Microtip Test Probe 48 13.67 13.02 12.37
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK
NEXTBACK Mouser Catalog Download